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TATUM RIDGE MEN'S GOLF ASSOCIATION

A-FLIGHT

Tom Duffey
Kevin Grider
Steve DeWitt
John Aitken

Bob Dwyer

Rick Bailey

Jeff Baumeister
Justin Tallo

Kelly McGee
Ron Filipkowski
Allen Steiger
Mike Zimmerman
Nick Miller

Bill Burns

David Moy

Bob Bourlier
Willis Biles

Jim Greenleaf
Greg Childers
Mike Biesecker
Bill Prinkey
George Miarecki
Leo LaChambre
Mike Kastrati
Mike Buselmeier
Charles Kunze
Colin Ewing
Galene Schlosser
EJ Makowske
Peter Morrison
Bob Reese
Darryl Gorecki
Larry Myers

** Denotes lack of Handicap update information / previous month info used

INDEX
7.3
8.4
9.1
9.3
9.7

11.9
12.0
13.1
13.2
13.3
13.4
13.5
14.0
14.5
15.0
15.1
15.4
15.5
15.8
16.3
16.3
16.5
17.2
17.6
17.9
18.0
18.0
18.8
19.1
20.0
20.5
20.8
20.9

HDCP
G1
W6
G3
w7
W7

W10
G6

W11

W11

W11
G7

W11

W12
G8
G9
G9
G9
G9
G9

W14

G10
G10
G11
G11
G11
G1l1
R9
G12
G12
G13
G14
G14
G14
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MARCH 2023 HANDICAPS

B-FLIGHT

Mark Willett
Dale Rector
Ralph Milykovic
Jerry Selking

Ed Carnes
Mario Pereira
Rich Buonpane
John Schleicher
Ron Druskis
John Sholtis
Richard Raymond
Dan Behm

Don Steinwachs
Roy James

Bill McGettrick
Charles Allen
Ron Jacobsen
Ron Abbott
Paul Connolly
Jim Nardella
Bob Cross

Mike Gerl

Jan Rosenbaum
Ernie Withers
Tim Witz

Hans Abraham
Art Skop

INDEX

20.2
21.2
22.0
21.3
22.6
23.0
23.1
24.0
24.3
24.7
24.9
24.9
25.2
25.8
25.8
25.9
26.0
26.0
26.9
28.1
29.4
29.7
29.8
30.9
35.2
36.2
43.0

HDCP
W18
G15
G15
G15
G16
G16
G16
G17
G18
R15
G18
R16
R16
G19
G19
R16
G19
G19
G20
G21
G23
G23
R20
G24
G28
R26
R32



O 0O NO UL WN -

W W W WWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRERRRLRPR
B WNRPOWOWOWNOGOUD WNERPROUWOVOONOOOUVDMWNIELO

TATUM RIDGE MEN'S GOLF ASSOCIATION

Abbott, Ron
Abraham, Hans
Aitken, John
Allen, Charles
Bailey, Rick
Baumeister, Jeff
Behm, Dan
Biesecker, Mike
Biles, Willis
Bourlier, Bob
Buonpane, Rich
Burns, Bill
Buselmeier, Mike
Carnes, Ed
Childers, Greg
Connolly, Paul
Cross, Bob
DeWitt, Steve
Druskis, Ron
Duffey, Tom
Dwyer, Bob
Ewing, Colin
Filipkowski, Ron
Gerl, Mike
Gorecki, Darryl
Greenleaf, Jim
Grider, Kevin
Jacobsen, Ron
James, Roy
Kastrati, Mike
Kunze, Charles
LaChambre, Leo
Makowske, EJ
McGee, Kelly

INDEX

26.0
36.2
9.3
25.9
11.9
12.0
24.9
16.3
15.4
15.1
23.1
14.5
17.9
22.6
15.8
26.9
29.4
9.1
24.3
7.3
9.7
18.0
13.3
29.7
20.8
15.5
8.4
26.0
25.8
17.6
18.0
17.2
19.1
13.2

HDCP

G19
R26
W7
R16
W10
G6
R16
w14
G9
G9
G16
G8
G11
G16
G9
G20
G23
G3
G18
G1
W7
RS
w11
G23
G14
G9
W6
G19
G19
G11
G11
G11
G12
W11

10802761
2916676

11237021

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

MARCH 2023 HANDICAPS

McGettrick, Bill
Miarecki, George
Miller, Nick
Milykovic, Ralph
Morrison, Peter
Moy, David
Myers, Larry
Nardella, Jim
Pereira, Mario
Prinkey, Bill
Raymond, Richard
Rector, Dale
Reese, Bob
Rosenbaum, Jan
Schleicher, John
Schlosser, Galene
Selking, Jerry
Sholtis, John
Skop, Art

Steiger, Allen
Steinwachs, Don
Tallo, Justin
Willet, Mark
Withers, Ernie
Witz, Tim
Zimmerman, Mike

INDEX

25.8
16.5
14.0
22.0
20.0
15.0
20.9
28.1
23.0
16.3
24.9
21.2
20.5
29.8
24.0
18.8
213
24.7
43.0
13.4
25.2
13.1
20.2
30.9
35.2
13.5

** Denotes lack of Handicap update information / previous month info used

HDCP

G19
G10
W12
G15
G13
G9
G14
G21
G1l6
G10
G18
G15
G14
R20
G17
G12
G15
R15
R32
G7
R16
W11
W18
G24
G28
W11

54662



